1 LUCAS MACHINERY LTD. +64 9 274 4058
ECOCA MT-415
ITEM MT412 MT415 MT-308 MT-310 MT-312
SWING OVER BED mm 720 720 600 600 600
OVER CROSS SLIDE mm 500 500 400 400 400
MAX.TURNING DIA mm 510 510 450 450 450
MAX. WORK LENGTH mm 750/1000/1500/2000 720/970/1470/1970 500/700/1000/1500/2000 490/740/990/1490/1990 480/730/980/1480/1980
DRAW TUBE BORE mm 91 117.5 52 78 91

SURFACE GRINDERS
PERFECT 5020 PFG-AHR
LUCAS MACHINERY LTD.  www.machines.co.nz 10
MODEL CAPACITY
BED
LENGTH
CLEAR
PASS
TABLE
HEIGHT
STROKE OPEN THROAT POWER
(Tonnes) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (KW)
FX3190 90 3100 2500 980 200 385 300 7.5
FX3790 90 3700 3100 980 200 385 300 7.5
FX4390 90 4300 3700 980 200 385 300 7.5
FX31120 120 3100 2500 980 200 385 300 10
FX37120 120 3700 3100 980 200 385 300 10
FX43120 120 4300 3700 980 200 385 300 10
FX51120 120 5100 4500 980 200 385 300 10
FX61120 120 6100 5500 980 200 385 300 10
FX31150 150 3100 2500 980 200 385 300 15
FX37150 150 3700 3100 980 200 385 300 15
FX43150 150 4300 3700 980 200 385 300 15
FX51150 150 5100 4500 980 200 385 300 15
FX61150 150 6100 5500 980 200 385 300 15
FX71150 150 7100 5800 980 200 385 300 15
FX81150 150 8100 6500 980 200 385 300 15
FX31200 200 3100 2500 980 200 385 300 18.5
FX37200 200 3700 3100 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX43200 200 4300 3700 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX51200 200 5100 4500 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX61200 200 6100 5500 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX71200 200 7100 5800 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX81200 200 8100 6500 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX91200 200 9100 7500 980 250 460 300 18.5
FX37300 300 3700 3100 980 250 500 300 22
FX43300 300 4300 3700 980 250 500 300 22
FX51300 300 5100 4500 980 250 500 300 22
FX61300 300 6100 5500 980 250 500 300 22
FX71300 300 7100 5800 980 250 500 300 22
FX81300 300 8100 6500 980 250 500 300 22
FX91300 300 9100 7500 980 250 500 300 22
FX43400 400 4300 3700 980 250 500 300 30
FX51400 400 5100 4500 980 250 500 300 30
FX61400 400 6100 5500 980 250 500 300 30
FX71400 400 7100 5800 980 250 500 300 30
FX81400 400 8100 6500 980 250 500 300 30
FX91400 400 9100 7500 980 300 500 300 30
FX45500 500 4500 3600 980 300 520 300 37
FX53500 500 5300 4400 980 300 520 300 37
FX61500 500 6100 4800 980 300 520 300 37
FX71500 500 7100 5800 980 300 520 300 37
FX81500 500 8100 6500 980 300 520 300 37
FX91500 500 9100 7500 980 300 520 300 37
FX45700 700 4500 3500 980 400 600 350 45
FX53700 700 5300 4300 980 400 600 350 45
FX61700 700 6100 4800 980 400 600 350 45
FX71700 700 7100 5800 980 400 600 350 45
FX81700 700 8100 6500 980 400 600 350 45
FX91700 700 9100 7500 980 400 600 350 45
FX451000 1000 4500 3500 980 400 600 350 65
FX531000 1000 5300 4300 980 400 600 350 65
FX611000 1000 6100 4800 980 400 600 350 65
FX711000 1000 7100 5800 980 400 600 350 65
FX811000 1000 8100 6500 980 400 600 350 65
FX911000 1000 9100 7500 980 400 600 350 65
SPECIFICATION
TONNAGE 25T
STROKE 250mm
TABLE WIDTH 600mm